

HOTEL RUGBY LIMITED
(CIN: L5101MH1991PLC036325)

Registered Office: 2, Ground Floor, B, Dev Bhuvan, Gazdar Street, Chira Bazar, Kalbadevi, Mumbai - 400002
Tel. No. 022 - 67470380 | Email: - rugbyhotel@rediffmail.com | Website: www.hotelrugby.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)		Half year Ended (Unaudited)		(Rs. In Lakhs)
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-
Other income	2.83	2.81	2.94	5.64	5.63
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.78)	(11.21)	(9.91)	(13.99)	(3.90)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2.78)	(11.21)	(9.91)	(13.99)	(3.90)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.78)	(11.21)	(9.91)	(13.99)	(3.90)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each per Share)	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28	1432.28
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	(849.44)
Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs. 10/-) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.0194)	(0.0783)	(0.0694)	(0.0977)	(0.0381)
Basic Diluted	(0.0194)	(0.0783)	(0.0694)	(0.0977)	(0.0381)

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results are available on the Company's website (www.hotelrugby.co.in) and on the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com and NSE i.e. www.nseindia.com.
2) The unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30.09.2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 11.11.2021.
3) If-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
For HOTEL RUGBY LIMITED
Place : Mumbai MAHENDRA THACKER - CEO & DIRECTOR
Date : 12.11.2021 DIN - 01405253

KRYPTON INDUSTRIES LTD.
(CIN: L25199WB1990PLC048791)

Regd. Office : Plot No.31 & 32, Falta Special Economic Zone, Sector-1, 24 Parganas (S) Pin-743-504
Head Office : 410, Vardaan Building, 25A, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 016, Email id: krypton@kryptongroup.com

EXTRACTS OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2021	HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2021	QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2020	YEAR ENDED 31.03.2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	938.95	1,609.42	737.10	3,043.96	984.66	1,801.34	814.64	4,257.23
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items #)	41.96	61.28	27.88	18.28	21.50	42.65	59.75	215.18
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items #)	41.96	(322.87)	27.88	18.28	21.50	(341.50)	59.75	215.18
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items #)	37.96	(330.87)	31.88	25.68	21.30	(345.70)	63.75	188.22
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	37.96	(330.87)	31.88	26.39	24.06	(342.94)	61.03	185.39
6 Equity Share Capital	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71	1,469.71
7 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet on previous accounting year	-	-	-	1,320.48	-	-	-	1,445.00
Earnings per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of 10/- each)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Basic & Diluted (* Not Annualised)	0.26*	(2.25)*	0.22*	0.18	0.16*	(2.34)*	0.41*	1.17

Note:
The Company doesn't have any Exceptional & Extraordinary Items.
Notes:
(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website (www.kryptongroup.com).
(2) Fire had occurred in our Tyre Div./Unit situated at Falta Special Economic Zone (FSEZ), Plot no. 31 & 32, Sector-1, 24 Parganas (South), West Bengal-743504 on 11th April, 2021 around 2.00 PM leading to extensive damage to the factory. The Company adequate has insurance coverage in respect of the damages caused by the Fire. The Company has also filed the insurance claim for the losses occurred and the claim is in process.

Place : Kolkata
Date : 12.11.2021

for & on behalf of the Board (JAY SINGH BARDIA)
Managing Director
DIN: 00467932

umsha martin®

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	59,406	120,936	51,836
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,016	14,057	4,608
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7,016	14,057	4,608
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,758	11,565	3,751
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,539	10,408	3,267
6	Equity Share Capital	3,054	3,054	3,054
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-	-	-
	A. Continuing Operations			
	1. Basic	1.89	3.79	1.21
	2. Diluted	1.89	3.79	1.21
	B. Discontinued Operations			
	1. Basic	-	-	(0.02)
	2. Diluted	-	-	(0.02)

Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2021	Corresponding Quarter ended 30.09.2020
1	Turnover	42,123	82,389	31,236
2	Profit before tax	5,275	10,014	2,969
3	Profit after tax	4,205	7,857	2,184
4	Total comprehensive income/loss for the year	4,231	7,680	2,245

Note:
The above is an extract of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) where the equity share of the Company are listed i.e. www.nseindia.com & www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.ushamartin.com.

Place : Kolkata Rajesh Jhawar
Date : 12th November, 2021 Managing Director

Usha Martin Limited
Registered Office : 2A, Shakespear Sarnal, Kolkata-700 071, India
CIN: L31400WB1986PLC091621
Phone: (033) 71006300, Fax: (033) 2282 9025, 71006400/500, Website: www.ushamartin.com
email: investor@ushamartin.co.in

SHIVAM AUTOTECH LTD
(CIN: L34300HR2005PLC081531)

Registered Office: 10, 1st Floor, Tower-A, Emaar Digital Greens, Sector-61, Golf Course Extension Road, Gurugram, Haryana-122102
Tel: 0124-4698700; Fax: 0124-4698798
Email id: info@shivamautotech.com; Website: www.shivamautotech.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30-Sep-2021	30-Jun-2021	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2021	30-Sep-2020	31-Mar-21
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (Net)	13,209.56	11,422.50	13,365.91	24,632.06	17,187.54	49,092.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(879.19)	(1,332.25)	(219.94)	(2,211.46)	(3,561.92)	(2,452.60)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(879.19)	(1,332.25)	(219.94)	(2,211.46)	(3,561.92)	(2,452.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(879.19)	(1,332.25)	143.79	(2,211.46)	(2,935.50)	(2,252.56)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(864.60)	(1,317.66)	134.41	(2,182.27)	(2,954.26)	(2,214.59)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	7,119.91	-	9,302.14
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) for continuing operations						
	Basic	-0.88	-1.33	0.14	-2.21	-2.94	-2.25
	Diluted	-0.88	-1.33	0.14	-2.21	-2.94	-2.25

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half-yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also at company's website www.shivamautotech.com.

Place : Gurugram
Date : November 12, 2021

For and behalf of Board of Directors of Shivam Autotech Limited
Sd/-
Neeraj Munjal
Managing Director

Website : www.shivamautotech.com

Essel Green Energy Private Limited
(CIN: U40100DL2013PTC257744)

Registered Office: Essel House, B-10, Lawrence Road, New Delhi - 110095, Delhi, India
Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Sep-21 Unaudited	Previous Year Ended 31-Mar-21 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,887	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,557)	(64,031)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,557)	(64,031)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(8,557)	(64,031)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(8,557)	(64,031)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	500	500
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(89,932)	(80,513)
8	Net worth	(89,412)	(80,113)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	32,547	32,529
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.54	0.54
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic	(1.42)	(10.59)
	2. Diluted	(1.42)	(10.59)
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
14	Debiture Redemption Reserve	See note below	See note below
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	See note below	See note below
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	See note below	See note below

Note:
a) In the absence of profits during the period under review and as there are no scheduled principal repayments or interest payments in respect of NCD, the Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) and Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) have not been computed. Debt Equity Ratio is computed as: Paid up Debt Capital / (Equity Capital + Reserves).
b) In the absence of any distributable profits, Debenture Redemption Reserve has not been created.
c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of half yearly financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half yearly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited and the Company on http://esselfinprojecons.com/Essel_Green_Energy_Private_Limited_1.php
d) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (c) and (d) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on http://esselfinprojecons.com/Essel_Green_Energy_Private_Limited_1.php

For and on behalf of the Board of Essel Green Energy Private Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Panchal
Director
DIN: (09311033)

Date: November 11, 2021
Place: Mumbai

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.
(CIN: L74990HR2002PLC034805)

Registered Office: O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)
Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in, Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Six months period ended		Year ended	Quarter Ended		Six months period ended		Year Ended		
		September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	June 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	March 31, 2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	4,395.53	2,179.63	5,083.83	6,575.16	7,364.04	18,785.14	10,097.23	7,282.90	12,028.43	17,380.13	19,268.95	41,490.79
2	Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(335.37)	(626.15)	(1,400.28)	(981.52)	(2,411.75)	(8,288.59)	(83.73)	(7,37.48)	(1,584.02)	(821.21)	(2,875.31)	(7,725.76)
3	(Loss) / profit before tax	(15,960.13)	(252.20)	(1,400.28)	(16,212.33)	(2,411.75)	(8,288.59)	(15,708.49)	(363.53)	(1,584.02)	(16,072.02)	(2,875.31)	(7,725.76)
4	(Loss) / profit for the period/year	(15,960.70)	(253.25)	(1,410.00)	(16,213.95)	(2,436.58)	(8,314.22)	(15,889.78)	(413.30)	(1,678.09)	(16,303.05)	(3,091.78)	(8,109.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(15,944.57)	(251.42)	(1,348.71)	(16,195.99)	(2,346.83)	(8,207.84)	(15,873.65)	(411.47)	(1,614.80)	(16,265.12)	(3,002.03)	(7,803.99)
6	Equity share capital (Paid-up) Face value of the share - Rs 10/- each)	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99
7	(Loss)/Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	(a) Basic earnings per share	(9.07)	(0.14)	(0.80)	(9.21)	1.38	(4.72)	(9.07)	(0.24)	(0.94)	(9.31)	(1.74)	(4.61)
	(b) Diluted earnings per share	(9.07)	(0.14)	(0.80)	(9.21)	1.38	(4.72)	(9.07)	(0.24)	(0.94)	(9.31)	(1.74)	(4.61)

Note:
1 The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share is not annualized for the quarters ended September 30, 2021, June 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020 and six months ended September 30, 2021 and September 30, 2020
2 The above is an extract of detailed format of financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and six months ended September 30, 2021 financial results are available on Company's website at www.a2zgroup.co.in and also be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of A2Z Infra Engineering Limited
Sd/-
Rajesh Jain
Whole Time Director and Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 07015027

Place: Gurugram
Date: November 12, 2021

